
 

DAY DATE LOCATION TIME 

Tuesday June 11 Concord Eagle Square  7:00 PM 

Tuesday June 18  Concord Riverfront Park 7:00 PM 

Tuesday June 25 Concord  Presidential Oaks                  6:30 PM 

Wednesday 
Rain Date 

July 4 
July 5 

Concord Memorial Field 
Patriotic Night - Fireworks at Dusk 7:45 PM 

Tuesday July 9 Concord State House 7:00 PM 

Saturday July 13 Pittsfield Old Home Day Parade   1:00 PM 

Tuesday July 16 Penacook Rolfe Park 7:00 PM 

Sunday July 21 Hampton Seashell Bandstand     7:00 PM 

Tuesday July 23 Concord  Keach Park, Heights 7:00 PM 

Tuesday July 30 Concord  State House 7:00 PM 

Tuesday Aug 6 Concord  Presidential Oaks   6:30 PM 

Saturday Aug 17 Dunbarton Old Home Day 10:00 AM 
 
 

Many thanks to The South Congregational Church  
for providing us with a rain location for the  

City of Concord’s Tuesday night performances.  
 

Rain location address: 
27 Pleasant Street, Concord, NH 03301 


